WHITE PINE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Nonmajor Special Revenue Funds

Combining Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balances
June 30, 2023

(With Comparative Totals for June 30, 2022)

Revenues
Local sources
State sources
Federal sources

Total revenues

Expenditures
Regular programs
Special programs
Vocational programs
Other instructional programs
Adult/continuing ed. programs
Student activities
Support services expenditures

Student support
Instructional support
General administration
School administration
Central services
Operations and maintenance
Student transportation
Food services
Community services
Facilities, acquisition, construction

and improvements
Total expenditures

Excess of revenues over
   (under) expenditures

Other financing sources (uses):
Transfers in (out)

Total other financing sources (uses)

Net change in fund balances

Fund balance, beginning of year as previously reported
Adjustment - changes from major to nonmajor fund
Fund balance, beginning of year as adjusted
Fund balance, end of year

Student School
Activities Nutrition Scholarship 2025 2024

608,936$   6,358$  -$ 677,075$   673,788$
- 2,389 - 2,256,632 2,586,696
- 437,879 - 437,879 668,159

608,936   446,626   - 3,371,586 3,928,643

- - - 417,725   690,207
- - - 43,108 138,345
- - - 481,960   496,929
- - - 206,477   190,500
- - - 655,831   444,709

646,177   - - 646,177   528,173

- - - 406,327   525,568
- - - 46,861 10,209
- - - 9,561 19,322
- - - 227,971   245,282
- - - 12,101 15,073
- - - 10,000 31,868
- - - - 44,128
- 734,975 - 734,975 809,076
- - - - 529

- - - 19,501 556,891
646,177   734,975   - 3,918,575 4,746,809

(37,241)   (288,349)   - (546,989) (818,166)

- 288,349 - 494,440 372,926

- 288,349 - 494,440 372,926

(37,241)   - - (52,549)   (445,240)

720,225   - 1,972 773,308   649,113
- - -

720,225   - 1,972 773,308   1,218,548
682,984$   -$ 1,972$ 720,759$   773,308$